PROTECT I O N  I N S TR U M E NTS   |     41
B
E
A
F
Ø5
D
G
C
H
ORDER CODE DIAMETER  ( mm ) CORE WEIGHT  ( kg )
CT-1/35 35 SOLID CORE 0,220
CT-1/60 60 SOLID CORE 0,280
CT-1/80 80 SOLID CORE 0,450
CT-1/110 110 SOLID CORE 0,520
CT-1/160 160 SOLID CORE 1,350
CT-1/35  |  CT-1/60  |  CT-1/80  |  CT-1/110  |  CT-1/160
TYPE - DIMESIONS ( mm ) A B C D E F G H
CT-1/35 100 110 50 35 47 60 43 30
CT-1/60 100 110 50 60 47 60 43 30
CT-1/80 150 160 50 80 70 110 43 30
CT-1/110 150 160 50 110 70 110 43 30
CT-1/160 220 236 64 160 110 156 50 34
CT-1/22
TYPE - DIMESIONS ( mm ) A B C D E F
CT-1/22 52 65 26 22 56 27
ORDER CODE DIAMETER  ( mm ) CORE WEIGHT  ( kg )
CT-1/22 22 SOLID CORE 0,150
D
A F